2023H011951
2023H012180
2023H012188
20230118818
20230118992
20230120546
20230120644
20230122080
20230122389
20230122948
20230123012
20230123086
20230123580
20230123792
20230124062
20230124163
20230125487
20230125572
20230126103
20230126133
20230126645
20230127099
20230127257
20230127291
20230127293
20230127402
20230127478
20230127559
20230127616
20230127651
20230127758
20230127836
20230204784
20230206799
20230206837
20230207599
20230207820
20230208193
20230208374
20230208402
20230208483
2024H000270
2024H000271
2024H000272
2024H000275
2024H000277
2024H000290
2024H000291
2024H000292
2024H000293
2024H000294
2024H000295
2024H000296
2024H000297
2024H000298
2024H000300
2024H000301
2024H000303
2024H000304
2024H0O00305
2024H000306
2024H000307
2024H000308
2024H0O00309
2024H000310

CP
CP
PA
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
SO
CP
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

EX/WV CDE

E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
W
W
E
E
E
E
E
E
W

DBA Name

MAJED ARABI KATBI

CORY DANIEL GILBERT

ADAM LEONARD TATELMAN
ALPHA STREET ASPHALT INC
ARROWHEAD BUILDING COMPANY INC
NORTH COAST OFFICE SERVICES
AMORIS CONSTRUCTION

A+ CLEANING SOLUTIONS
OMEGA CONSTRUCTION

JOVIC CONSTRUCTION

PHAM LUAN VAN

CENTRAL COAST GENERAL ENGINEERING & UNDERGROUND INC

APOGEE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
TINGHE CONSTRACTION

S & S BUILDERS

PONCHO'S FLOORING & CARPET INC
MADE TO LAST DOOR

RODRIGUEZ REMODELING INC
OSIPOV HVAC REPAIR LLC

JSN FLOORING

MAMMOTH PRECAST SOLUTIONS INC
AESTHETIC COATS PAINTING

J & E FIRE PROTECTION LLC
ANTHONY'S GLASS & MIRRORS INC
SCORPIO POWER SYSTEMS SPC LLC

GREENHOUSE LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE INC

RADENBERG CONSTRUCTION

AY PAINTING

JJ & M GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
HZR CUSTOM CONCRETE

BLUE PAVERS INC

HECTOR'S CONCRETE

A M CONTRACTING

1153 SAN RAFAEL LLC

JEMI BUILDERS CORP

INNOVA OUTDOORS GROUP
SOUTHLAND ELECTRIC INC
TENAYA CONSTRUCTION INC
CLEAR CHOICE SOLUTIONS

FOUR ELEMENTS CONTRACTORS INC
MAIER INTERNATIONAL INC
ANDREW HERNANDEZ

DANIEL MASAMEY

LIAM THANE JONAS

HILARIO JONATHAN GOMEZ SIXTO
JOSEPH THEODORE PETERSEN
MONICE ALYSSA LOPEZ

MICHAEL JOHN BARRERA
GEVORK ALEBYAN

MARK HONG

CARMEN MARTINEZ

DARRELL ALLEN WILLIS

ADAM WILLIAM HAUGH
CHRISTOPHER BRIAN WALKER
DEREK ROSS BILL

ANEL CASSEUS

KEVIN DANIEL KAHN

DIANA ESTEFANIA MERIZALDE
ASSAF SHLOMO

MICHAEL THOMAS SHARTZER
ALEIGHA CRISTINA STOLIS
DIMITRI ALAN CHAVIS

JUAN MANUEL CEDILLO AGUILAR
MARC AUGUSTINE RUIZ

DAVID MICHAEL LUTZ

License

OO0 oooooooo/ojojlojojlojo|lo/lo|/lo/o|lo|jo|lojo|o|o|o|o|oO

872410
1060621
1118070
1012473
354236
1069583
1001346
1097501
888905

O 0O/ 0000|000 00O 0 0Oj0O0C|O0OO|OOC|O

Mailing address

6600 WARNER AVE #205

2271 E TAWNY RIDGE CIR

1542 FRAZIER ST

5 DRIFTWOOD LANE

P O BOX 38

P O BOX 60321

1915 LEANING OAK DRIVE
3721 W HOWARD AVENUE

850 CST

1638 SIERRA GARDENS DR
2664 GRANGE STREET

3510 MADERA PL

1927 HARBOR BLVD 501

2436 CHARLOTTE

17511 TUSCAN DR

338 SPOONBILL LANE

524 W CALLE PRIMERA,STE 1005-94
1010 VERMONT ST

11911 WEDDINGTON STREET,APT 106
2721 IRWIN RD

1550 MIKE FAHEY ST

188 NORTH VICTORIA AVE
1929 CYPRESS COURT

1869 LANAI AVE

5103 LA RICA AVE

2318 W LA VERNE AVE

512 BAYWOOD DRIVE

15 HOMESTEAD RD

737 N TOPEKA ST

10855 DEL NORTE ST APT 3

500 24TH ST APT A

3361 E MCKINZIE AVE

619 PEPPERWOOD DRIVE

1104 CORVALLIS DRIVE

8038 GOLDEN AVE APT 10
75400 GERALD FORD DR STE 124
4950 GREENCRAIG LANE

P O BOX 337

12403 SLAUSON AVE UNIT C
6229 OTIS AVENUE

10651 HICKSON ST

4473 BRIGHTON CT

22801 VENTURA BLVD UNIT 300
1306 N ORANGE DRIVE PH1
1534 N MOORPARK RD BOX 230
505 SAN AMADEO CT

2041 LEMON AVE

101 W MISSION BLVD STE 110-107
13915 OXNARD ST #303

2390 CRENSHAW BLVD 469
314 FORT DENISON AVE

2832 SW 17TH AVE

6545 SUNRISE BLVD SUITE 202
6545 SUNRISE BLVD SUITE 202
23821 HILLHURST DR UNIT 26
2116 CEDAR AVENUE

4228 TUJUNGA AVENUE

1528 N MARIPOSA AVE

13802 NW PASSAGE UNIT 314
177 EAST FOSTER ROAD

1570 BROOKHOLLOW DR

1170 W NATIONAL DR SUITE 80
822 OLIVE ST

3165 CAPISTRANO WAY

192 SANDSTONE WAY

HUNTINGTON BEACH

ST GEORGE
CAMARILLO
BAY POINT
LAKE ARROWHEAD
SACRAMENTO
FAIRFIELD
VISALIA
HOLLISTER
ROSEVILLE
LEMON GROVE
OXNARD

COSTA MESA
ROSEMEAD
GRANADA HILLS
SUISUN CITY
SAN YSIDRO
GRIDLEY

NORTH HOLLYWOOD

REDDING
OMAHA

SAN JACINTO
OAKLEY

SAN JOSE
BALDWIN PARK
SANTA ANA
NEWPORT BEACH
TRACY

ANAHEIM
VENTURA
RICHMOND
FRESNO

BREA

SAN JOSE

SOUTH GATE
PALM DESERT
SAN DIEGO
IRVINE
WHITTIER

BELL

EL MONTE
HEMET
WOODLAND HILLS
LOS ANGELES
THOUSAND OAKS
ROSEVILLE
MADERA
POMONA

VAN NUYS
TORRANCE
BAKERSFIELD
FORT LAUDERDALE
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
LAGUNA NIGUEL
LONG BEACH
STUDIO CITY
ONTARIO
MARINA DEL REY
SANTA MARIA
SANTA ANA
SACRAMENTO
YUBA CITY
ROCKLIN
MANTECA

CA
uT
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NE
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92647
84790
93012
94565
92352
95860
94534
93277
95023
95661
91945
93033
92627
91770
91344
94585
92173
95948
91607
96002
68102
92583
94581
95122
91706
92704
92660
95304
92805
93004
94804
93702
92821
95120
90280
92211
92123
92604
90606
90201
91731
92544
91364
90028
91360
95747
93637
91766
91401
90501
93307
33315
95610
95610
92677
90806
91604
91764
90292
93455
92705
95834
95991
95677
95336

Date Posted Examinee Name

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722 PHILIP AARON ROGACKI
20240722

20240722 RAUL SANCHEZ IBARRA
20240722 AMON AENICE ADKINS
20240722 AMBER DENISE GARCIA
20240722 JOSE LUIS MOLINA
20240722 LUKA RATISLAV JOVIC
20240722 LUAN VAN PHAM
20240722 JOSE MENDOZA RAMOS
20240722

20240722

20240722 ALI SIAMELDIN
20240722

20240722 OCTAVIO ISSAI ESPINOZA DE LA TORRE

20240722

20240722 SUREN OSIPOV

20240722 JASON SCOTT DOLTON
20240722 ROBERT RYAN FARRELL
20240722 WALTER DOMINGO MONGE

20240722 THOMAS ERNESTO GRIFALDO

20240722 MARIA GREGORIA SANCHEZ

20240722 NATANAEL DE JESUS ORELLANA

20240722 FIDEL PEREZ-SOTELO
20240722 KYLE CLAIUS RADENBERG
20240722 ALEJANDRO YANEZ

20240722 JOSE ALBERTO MORALES VALDEZ

20240722 ANTHONY HUIZAR
20240722

20240722 HECTOR CALDERON
20240722

20240722

20240722 JUAN MATA GARCIA
20240722 GERMAN CASILLAS

20240722 GUNNAR LEGRANDE PETERSON

20240722 ARASH GOSHTASB
20240722 YORDON MIRABAL
20240722 OSCAR ARNULFO FLORES
20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

Examinee Class

C12

D34

D63

> @ W W

ve]

D12

@ W > w



2024H000311 H
2024H000312 H
2024H000314 H

20240100192
20240100343
20240100412
20240100478
20240100542
20240100562
20240100570
20240100577
20240100579
20240100582
20240100583
20240100584
20240100585
20240100590
20240100639
20240100640
20240100641
20240100648
20240100649
20240100650
20240100657
20240100663
20240100665
20240100670
20240100673
20240100674
20240100677
20240100678
20240100679
20240100680
20240100683
20240100684
20240100686
20240100693
20240100694
20240100698
20240100700
20240100701
20240100702
20240100705
20240100737
20240100738
20240100834
20240100894
20240100935
20240100940
20240100961
20240100994
20240101049
20240101056
20240101064
20240101099
20240101103
20240101106
20240101107
20240101109
20240101111
20240101114
20240101115
20240101117
20240101119
20240101129
20240101155
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SO
CP
PA
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
LC
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
CP
CP
CP
LC
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
SO
CP

CHRISTOPHER E ONOFE
LEIF G MACARAEG

LONG HOANG TRINH

AC CONCRETE

RIVETTI LANDSCAPES INC

NOCHIS CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPING SERVICES

PROKEY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT INC
MGN LANDSCAPING

GARDNER CONSTRUCTION

SG ELECTRIC & CONSTRUCTION INC
SBG ELECTRICAL

MARTINEZ FAMILY ROOFING INC

BJL CONSTRUCTION

SUPREME TILE INSTALLATION

GRUNT WORK CONSTRUCTION
JEREMIAH PEREZ CONSTRUCTION

ECI POWER SERVICES, LLC

R LJPAINTING

MERIT GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Z & M ROOFING INC

PCH PLUMBING INC

INFINITE CUSTOM PAINTING INC

R&C BUILDING SOLUTIONS INC
ZACARIAS JESSE

DIB'S SAFE & LOCK SERVICES
LEDESMA ELITE PAINTING

CORREIA CONSTRUCTION INC

RONY ALBERTO CRUZ ELVIR

INFINITE CONCRETE CREATIONS, INC.
MARROQUIN J INC

GYANDRA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION, INC.
G.M.A. PAINTING INC

BUCHIN CONSTRUCTION

HILLCREST LANDSCAPE
VALENZUELA'S CONCRETE

LEVEL UP ELECTRICAL

TKH CONSTRUCTION

INTEGRAL BUILDER

NITZIA NAYELIE AGUILAR

LUIJIN TANG

ESPARZA CONSTRUCTION INC.
LUMEN PAINTING, INC.

HYDRO HERO PLUMBING

MIGHTY ELECTRIC & LIGHTING INC.
GREENLAND AUDLEY V

TONY'S PAINTING CA INC

FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LLC
BAY TO BAY BUILDERS INC

M B PLUMBING SERVICES INC
BROTHERS CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION
ARTISAN GRID SERVICES INC
VERDUZCO ENGINEERING INC
INNOVATION PLASTER CORP

SILVER MOCCASIN BUILDERS LLC
MOORE ELECTRICAL LLC

PACIFIC DREAM PAINTING INC

MAGIC PLUMBING AND DRAINS INC
DREAM PROJECT REMODELING INC
PYLON

SOCLARITY INC

CRL WINDOW TINT & SECURITY FILMS
AZIZI CONSTRUCTION

BLOOM WORKS CONSTRUCTION INC
PUEBLA CONSTRUCTION CA INC
SIERRA TOMAS BUILDER

PLUMB SMART

OO0 00000000 ojoooojoooojoojojojlojlo|jlo|jlo|/lo/o|lojlo|lojo|lo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|O

803527
0
847910
804385
0

0

0
1079687

o|lo|lo|jo|o|o|o

1112159
1101723
0

0
0
0

728 VERIFINE DRIVE
90 GREAT OAKS BLVD #105
90 GREAT OAKS BLVD #105
1452 W PALO ALTO

300 CARLSBAD VILLAGE DR,STE 108A-31

19321 PYRAMID CIR

6105 TRENTON LANE N STE 100
3838 MCKENZIE ST

777 MARIA WAY

680 EPIC WAY #516

149 ESTRELITA DR

177 E45TH ST

838 FAIRVIEW AVE UNIT L
712 STONE RIDGE DR

21035 PENNINGTON LN

7352 INDEPENDENCE AVE 101
17881 CAPOT CT

272 CARINA DR

3505 DUTCHHOLLOW WAY
5420 W DORI AVE

110 AVENIDA SAN FERNANDO
24210 AETNA ST

1019 S 31ST ST

40550 163RD ST EAST

342 W 6TH ST

2320 E FLORADORA AVE APT 103
5026 MOUNT HARRIS DRIVE
17781 VALLEY BLVD #A

11572 WOODCOCK AVE
14739 DELANO ST

9140 MILLS AVE

12245 MOREHOUSE ST

P O BOX 62

630 W LINDEN DR

119 BANAGAS CT

6700 WOODLEY AVE APT 216
3755 AVOCADO BLVD #212
9520 MEDINA DRIVE

12070 CASA LINDA CT

703 N ORANGE AVE

10304 E AVENUE Q12

11460 KAMLOOPS PL

811 REGULO PLACE #1522
1820 G AVENUE

73295 ROYAL PALMS DRIVE #A
1643 GREENFIELD DR

946 SOUTH ANDREASEN DRIVE
11041 MAIN ST UNIT 831

417 S ASSOCIATED RD 261
511 ROCKCREST CIRCLE
11057 BRATTLEBORO CIR
1422 OAKPOINT AVE

844 W 2ND STREET

2316 PASADENA AVE

4344 MOUNT CASTLE AVE
7881 WOODLAKE DR #68

685 E LEXINGTON AVE

8719 S HOOVER STREET

3573 BINNACLE WAY

611 S THOMPSON ST

215 W VIEW ST

272 MONTROSE DR UNIT B
946 E FAIRVIEW BLVD

18768 RANCHERO RD

22431 ANTONIO PKWY B160-123
935 BOYES BLVD

OAKLEY

SAN JOSE
SAN JOSE
FRESNO
CARLSBAD
LAKE ELSINORE
PLYMOUTH
RIVERSIDE
GILROY

SAN JOSE
VISTA

LOS ANGELES
ARCADIA
SANTA ANA

TRABUCO CANYON

CANOGA PARK
TEHACHAPI
SANTA ROSA
MODESTO
FRESNO

SAN CLEMENTE

WOODLAND HILLS

SAN DIEGO
LANCASTER

SAN BERNARDINO

FRESNO
SAN DIEGO
BLOOMINGTON

SAN FERNANDO

VAN NUYS
WHITTIER
EL MONTE
FORT JONES
OXNARD
CALEXICO
VAN NUYS
LA MESA
SANTEE

MORENO VALLEY

LA PUENTE
LITTLEROCK
SYLMAR
CHULA VISTA
NATIONAL CITY
PALM DESERT
EL CAJON
ESCONDIDO
PENNGROVE
BREA

SAN RAMON
MATHER
CHULA VISTA
HOLLISTER
LOS ANGELES
SAN DIEGO

HUNTINGTON BEACH

EL CAJON
LOS ANGELES
OCEANSIDE
HEMET
FALLBROOK
FOLSOM
INGLEWOOD
HESPERIA

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA

SONOMA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
MN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

94561
95119
95119
93711
92008
92530
55442
92503
95020
95134
92084
90011
91007
92704
92679
91303
93561
95401
95356
93722
92672
91367
92113
93535
92401
93703
92117
92316
91340
91411
90603
91732
96032
93033
92231
91406
91941
92071
92555
91744
93543
91342
91910
91950
92260
92021
92029
94951
92821
94582
95655
91913
95023
90031
92117
92647
92020
90044
92054
92543
92028
95630
90302
92345
92688
95476

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722 ALVARO COYASOLOPEZ
20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722 SAMUEL BRISENO GALVAN
20240722 ELVA VANESSA GARCIA
20240722 BOHAN LIN

20240722 ABELARDO TRINIDAD LARA
20240722 MARK THOMAS O'BRIEN
20240722 JEREMIAH JOEY PEREZ
20240722

20240722 RONALD LEE JOHNSON
20240722 ZACHARY JOSE MICHAEL MAGANA
20240722 CESAR RAUL ZAMUDIO
20240722 SHANE ALLEN RUEWELER
20240722 JORGE ALEJANDRO VALADEZ VAZQUEZ
20240722 MARCOS VEGA

20240722 JESSE ZACARIAS

20240722 DANNY CECIL ELLIS

20240722 JOSE ROBERTO LEDESMA
20240722 MARCUS ANTHONY CORREIA
20240722 RONY ALBERTO CRUZ ELVIR
20240722 ISAAC ALFREDO ALVARADO CORDOVA
20240722 JASON JOSE MARROQUIN TUPUL
20240722 GUILLERMO CHAVEZ
20240722 MANUEL JEOVANNY OCHOA LOPEZ
20240722 JONES FORREST BUCHIN
20240722 YESSICA | LOPEZ MENDOZA
20240722 ABRAHAM CANALES VALENZUELA
20240722 HECTOR MENDOZA

20240722 TODD KEENAN HARTSTEN
20240722 GABRIEL AGUNDEZ

20240722 NITZIA NAYELIE AGUILAR
20240722 JIN TANG LIU

20240722 RODOLFO MOLINA ESPARZA
20240722 JESUS BARAJAS

20240722 ISSAC RANSFORD CRUZ
20240722 ARMANDO RAFAEL SAAVEDRA
20240722 AUDLEY V GREENLAND
20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722

20240722 TOMAS ALEX SIERRA
20240722 GREGORY ALLEN DOBBINS

C-8

C10
C39

C54

C33

C39
C36
C33

C28

C33

C20

C-8

C33

C27

C-8
C10

C15

C20

C33

C36
C10

C36

C33,
B,C10,C46,
B,

C36,

C-8,

C10,



20240101283 O LC W TAHOE PAINT AND STAIN LLC 1087623 P OBOX 1193 TAHOE CITY CA 96145 20240722 C33,
20240101293 O LC W POINT BLANK BUILDERS LLC 713472 107 N REINO RD #140 NEWBURY PARK CA 91320 20240722 B,
20240101295 O LC W B&B CONCRETE CONTRACTORS LLC 0 10025 OFFICE CENTER AVE STE200 SAPPINGTON MO 63128 20240722 C-8,
20240101297 O CP W VZ BUILD INC 0 304 E BIG BEAR BLVD #2 BIG BEAR CITY CA 92314 20240722 B,
20240101300 O CP W TAURIAN CONSTRUCTION 1112490 P OBOX 11454 SANTA ROSA CA 95406 20240722 A,
20240101301 O CP W OSP COMMERCIAL INC 0 26772 VISTA TERRACE LAKE FOREST CA 92630 20240722 C36,
20240200010 R CP W URGENT GARAGE DOORS 1055150 76 ASHFORD IRVINE CA 92618 20240722 B,D28,
20240200230 S CP E J STYLE AT HOME INC 963554 3890 BAYSHORE BOULEVARD BRISBANE CA 94005 20240722 JANINA CABRERA B B,
20240200244 R LC E INTELLIGRATED SYSTEMS LLC 1074551 7901 INNOVATION WAY MASON OH 450409498 20240722 SAMEER SANJAY NANDIKAR A A,
20240200267 R LC E THE ASBESTOS REMOVAL TEAM 1076580 2321 E 4TH ST C147 SANTA ANA CA 92705 20240722 JONATHAN ARCILA C22 C22,
20240200268 R LC W GALLAGHER'S PLUMBING HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING LLC 935316 7808 HIGHWAY 99 E LOS MOLINOS CA 96055 20240722 C20,C36,
20240200272 R CP W SEFNCO COMMUNICATIONS INC 913292 4610 TACOMA AVE SUMNER WA 98390 20240722 AC-7,
20240200275 R CP W HUNTINGTON DEVELOPMENT CORP 1117439 301 BAYVIEW CIR NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 20240722 B,
20240200281 S SO E 99 NORTH CONSTRUCTION & PLUMBING 1044733 4651 MELODY DR APT A CONCORD CA 94521 20240722 DENIS LEONID CLIMOV A A,
20240200283 R LC W AVIDEX INDUSTRIES LLC 981651 8509 154TH AVE NE, STE 100 REDMOND WA 98052 20240722 C10,
20240200290 S CP E NV GLASS WINDOWS & DOORS 1078906 3694 ACACIA AVE SAN BERNARDINO CA 92405 20240722 NOE GARCIA B B,
20240200297 R CP W COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY OF BUTTE COUNTY INC 617201 P O BOX 6369 CHICO CA 95927 20240722 B,
20240200304 R PA W P K CONSTRUCTION 1041653 1941 ARBORITA DR LA HABRA CA 90631 20240722 B,
20240200315 S CP E NUNEZ CONCRETE & MASONRY INC 1065804 13061 ROSEDALE HWY STE G,MB#247  BAKERSFIELD CA 93314 20240722 KENNETH FLORES B B,
20240200319 S CP W PINNACLE HOME SERVICES INC 897075 3499 BUSINESS DR SACRAMENTO CA 95820 20240722 D30,
20240200320 S CP W SEWER AND PLUMBING EXPERTS INC 980395 8118 SUMMERFIELD AVE WHITTIER CA 90606 20240722 C21,
20240200322 S CP W FAVA PLUMBING INC 1097826 14500 ROSCOE BLVD 4TH FLOOR PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20240722 A,
20240200323 S SO E WIRE RUN 1106057 P O BOX 49 PISMO BEACH CA 93448 20240722 BRYAN KEITH BESOAIN A A,
20240200324 S SO E R J BUILDER 1042154 1367 THOMAS AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124 20240722 RONY JESUS PEREZ VELASQUEZ C36 C36,
20240200326 S CP E GREEN INTEGRATIONS AND MANAGEMENT INC 1031392 3108 GLENDALE BLVD #138 LOS ANGELES CA 90039 20240722 NICHOLAS RYAN KATSENIS A A,
20240200328 S LC E YANEZ PAINTING LLC 1087449 1062 S GERONIMO AVE BLOOMINGTON CA 92316 20240722 JAVIER GUERRA GUTIERREZ B B,
20240200330 S CP E JM COATINGS SYSTEMS INC 1119814 12509 OAK KNOLL RD APT 12B POWAY CA 92064 20240722 REFUGIO JUAN MORENO C33 C33,
20240200372 S CP E ELITE PLUMBING & HYDRO-JETTING INC 1018006 12107 HADLEY ST WHITTIER CA 90601 20240722 JOSEPH RAMON WOLFGA RODARTE C42 C42,
20240200404 S CP W TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION 92072 15901 OLDEN STREET SYLMAR CA 91342 20240722 C31,
20240200405 R CP W TUTOR PERINI CORPORATION 92072 15901 OLDEN STREET SYLMAR CA 91342 20240722 A,B,
20240200406 S 1% W TUTOR PERINI / ZACHRY / PARSONS A JOINT VENTURE 1063186 15901 OLDEN STREET SYLMAR CA 91342 20240722 C31,
20240200407 S CP W STUDEBAKER ELECTRIC INC 957296 3237 RIPPEY ROAD SUITE 1000 LOOMIS CA 95650 20240722 A,




